ORBISPHERE 3100 OPTICAL
DISSOLVED OXYGEN ANALYSER
Robust design that endures harsh
environments
The Hach® Orbisphere 3100 is the most rugged portable
dissolved oxygen analyser in the industry. Designed to withstand
the harshest environments with a stainless steel enclosure. The
bright, colour graphic display provides clear results in dark, cold

• Industrial water
• Food and beverage
Order Information
DGK3100-MB1040 Portable O2 instrument for Beverage with ¼" fittings with all accessories
DGK3100-MB1060 Portable O2 instrument for Beverage with 6 mm fittings with all accessories
DGK3100-MI1040 Portable O2 instrument for Industry with ¼" fittings with all accessories
DGK3100-MI1060 Portable O2 instrument for Industry with 6 mm fittings with all accessories
Ask your local Hach contact to identify the most suitable sampling solution for your application. D
O
C
05